Instruction Sheet 860502350
Issue 3, July 2012
Mid-Tier Vertical Cable Management (VCM) Kit Instructions
© 2012 CommScope, Inc.  All rights reserved Page 1 of 4
General
The mid-tier vertical cable management (VCM) kits are installed on the side of a 19-inch or 23-inch (483 or
584mm) wide industry standard rack. The kits are available in a single-sided and double-sided version and
provide a concealed vertical space for organizing patch cables. Optional cable spools are available to organize
longer patch cable lengths. The cable managers are available in 6-inch (152mm) and 8-inch (203mm) widths
and in an 84-inch (2.1m) height.
Ordering information is listed below:
Material ID Part No. Description
760124693 VCM-SS-84-6-TD 6” x 84” (152mm x 2.1m) VCM single-sided mid-tier kit with covers
760124701 VCM-SS-84-8-TD 8” x 84” (203mm x 2.1m) VCM single-sided mid-tier kit with covers
760124719 VCM-DS-84-6-TD 6” x 84” (152mm x 2.1m) VCM double-sided mid-tier kit with covers
760124727 VCM-DS-84-8-TD 8” x 84” (203mm x 2.1m) VCM double-sided mid-tier kit with covers
How to Contact Us
· To find out more about CommScope®  products, visit us on the web at http://www.commscope.com/
· For technical assistance:
- Within the United States, contact your local account representative or technical support at